
                                                           
                

REPORTING STATE YEAR 2 0 0 6

Total number of producing gas wells in operation as of December 31 for the reporting year 

SECTION V. Comments:  To enter a new line of comments, hold down the alt key and hit the enter key.

358 0
Total 4,999 0 0 4,999 0 0 0

392 0

4,999 0
December 358 358

481 0
November 392 392

356 0
October 481 481

420 0
September 356 356

464 0
August 420 420

356 0
July 464 464

461 0
June 356 356

422 0
May 461 461

417 0
April 422 422

426 0
March 417 417

446 0
February 426 426

(8) (9)
January 446 446

(4) (5) (6) (7)Month (1) (2) (3)

Marketed
Wells (Casinghead) Wells Total Reinjection Flared Gases Removed (Lease Fuel) Production

Natural Gas Used
Condensate Oil Wells Methane Repressuring or Vented and hydrocarbon as Fuel on Leases

Pressure base at which all volumes are reported (psia at 60o Fahrenheit)

Gross Withdrawals (excluding lease condensate)
Gas and Coalbed Used for Natural Gas Non-
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Nevada

SECTION IV.  ANNUAL SCHEDULE (to be completed when a calendar year of monthly reports has been completed)
4

            Form Approved
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               Expiration Date:  11/30/05

MONTHLY  AND ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT



OMB No. 1905-0175
Expiration Date:  12/31/2008

Version No.: 2006.01

PART 1.  RESPONDENT IDENTIFICATION DATA

REPORT PERIOD:

If this is a resubmission, enter an "X" in the box:

Company Name: City: State:
Zip: -

- -
Fax No: - -

https://idc.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp

Total number of producing gas wells in operation as of December 31 for the reporting year

Year

400 W. King Street, Suite 106

If any Respondent Identification Data has changed since the last report, enter an "X" in the box:

EIA ID NUMBER:

Commission Mineral Resources, Div. of Minerals
Linda Wells

2007

Contact Name:
Phone No.: 775 684

PART 3.  ANNUAL SCHEDULE (to be completed when a calendar year of monthly reports has been completed)

Pressure base at which all volumes are reported (psia at 60o Fahrenheit)
4

Carson City
89703

1 (877) 800 - 5261

684 7052

Questions?

FORM EIA-895A
ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT

PART 2. SUBMISSION INFORMATION

775Address 1:

Address 2:
Email address:

A completed form must be filed no later than 90 days 
after the report year.

Forms may be submitted using one of the following 
methods:
Mail to:

Email:

ATTN:  EIA-895A
Energy Information Administration, EI-45
U.S. Department of Energy
P.O. Box 8279
Silver Spring, MD  20907

This report is voluntary under the Federal Energy Administration Act of 1974 (Public Law 93-275).  For the provisions concerning the confidentiality of information and sanctions, see the Form EIA-895A instructions.

NV

7042 Ext:

Fax: (202) 586-1076
OOG.SURVEYS@eia.doe.gov

Secure File Transfer:
lwells@govmail.state.nv.us Call:

4,602

(9)

Marketed 
Production

382

374

362

Month

454

379

Nonhydro-
carbon Gases

Removed

Natural Gas Used as 
Fuel on Leases

(Lease Fuel)

413

Methane Wells

0

(8)

437

345

Reinjection

0

Natural Gas
Vented

and Flared

4,602

364

410

364

410

376

345

379

413

Gross Withdrawals (excluding lease condensate)
Gas and Con-
densate Wells

Oil Wells
(Casinghead)

Coalbed

(7)

Total

374

362

454

Used for
Repressuring or

(6)

437

306

376

306

382

Nov
Dec
Total 04,602

410

Feb
Mar

374

362

Sep

Apr 413

382

306

454

306

Oct

(4) (5)

Jan

May
Jun
Jul
Aug

Pressure base at which all volumes are reported (psia at 60 Fahrenheit)

(1)

437

410

4,602

379

376

364

345

0

(2)

376

364

454

0

(3)

437

345

379

413

382

374

362



OMB No. 1905-0175
Expiration Date:  12/31/2008

Version No.: 2006.01

PART 1.  RESPONDENT IDENTIFICATION DATA

REPORT PERIOD:

If this is a resubmission, enter an "X" in the box:

Company Name: City: State:
Zip: -

- -
Fax No: - - (202) 586-1076

OOG.SURVEYS@eia.doe.gov

Secure File Transfer:
lwells@govmail.state.nv.us Call:

NV

7042 Ext:

Fax:775Address 1:

Address 2:
Email address:

A completed form must be filed no later than 90 days 
after the report year.

Forms may be submitted using one of the following 
methods:
Mail to:

684 7052

Questions?

FORM EIA-895A
ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT

PART 2. SUBMISSION INFORMATION

Email:

ATTN:  EIA-895A
Energy Information Administration, EI-45
U.S. Department of Energy
P.O. Box 8279
Silver Spring, MD  20907

This report is voluntary under the Federal Energy Administration Act of 1974 (Public Law 93-275).  For the provisions concerning the confidentiality of information and sanctions, see the Form EIA-895A instructions.

PART 3.  ANNUAL SCHEDULE (to be completed when a calendar year of monthly reports has been completed)

Pressure base at which all volumes are reported (psia at 60o Fahrenheit)
4

2008

Contact Name:
Phone No.: 775 684

Carson City
89703

1 (877) 800 - 5261

Year

400 W. King Street, Suite 106

If any Respondent Identification Data has changed since the last report, enter an "X" in the box:

EIA ID NUMBER:

Commission Mineral Resources, Div. of Minerals
Linda Wells

https://idc.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp

Total number of producing gas wells in operation as of December 31 for the reporting year

0

(3)

368

293

372

366

370

354

355

305

368

405

0

(2)

372

293

324

4,177

305

368

368

Pressure base at which all volumes are reported (psia at 60 Fahrenheit)

(1)

Jun
Jul
Aug 405

297

405

Oct

(4)

368

293

(5)

Jan

May

355

370

354

355

Sep

Apr 366

370

297297

324

Feb
Mar 372

366

354

Nov
Dec
Total 04,177

368

0

0

297

0

0

0

0

Used for
Repressuring or

(6)

0

0

0

0

Gross Withdrawals (excluding lease condensate)
Gas and Con-
densate Wells

Oil Wells
(Casinghead)

Coalbed

(7)

Total

Natural Gas
Vented

and Flared

0

0

0

368

324

305

0

(8)

368

293

Reinjection

324

4,177

305

Month

405

372

Nonhydro-
carbon Gases

Removed

Natural Gas Used as 
Fuel on Leases

(Lease Fuel)

366

Methane Wells

4,177

(9)

Marketed 
Production

370

354

355



OMB No. 1905-0175
Expiration Date:  12/31/2008

Version No.: 2006.01

PART 1.  RESPONDENT IDENTIFICATION DATA

REPORT PERIOD:

If this is a resubmission, enter an "X" in the box:

Company Name: City: State:
Zip: -

- -
Fax No: - -

Methane Wells

https://idc.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp

Total number of producing gas wells in operation as of December 31 for the reporting year

4,177

(9)

Marketed 
Production

370

342

Month

405

372

Nonhydro-
carbon Gases

Removed

Natural Gas Used as 
Fuel on Leases

(Lease Fuel)

355

366

0

(8)

368

293

305

354

Reinjection

239

4,488 0

0

0

368

324

0

0

Gross Withdrawals (excluding lease condensate)
Gas and Con-
densate Wells

Oil Wells
(Casinghead)

Coalbed

(7)

Total

Natural Gas

0

0

0

Used for
Repressuring or

(6)

0

0

0

297

0

Nov
Dec
Total 04,488

439

239

Feb
Mar 459

344

389

369

334

389

369

Sep

Apr 344

334

390390

349

390

349

Oct

(4)

412

422

(5)

Jan

May
Jun
Jul
Aug

Year

400 W. King Street, Suite 106

If any Respondent Identification Data has changed since the last report, enter an "X" in the box:

EIA ID NUMBER:

Commission Mineral Resources, Div. of Minerals
Linda Wells

Phone No.: 775 684

Carson City
89703

1 (877) 800 - 5261

Vented
and Flared

PART 3.  ANNUAL SCHEDULE (to be completed when a calendar year of monthly reports has been completed)

Pressure base at which all volumes are reported (psia at 60o Fahrenheit)
4

(1)

0

Questions?

FORM EIA-895A
ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT

PART 2. SUBMISSION INFORMATION

Email:

ATTN:  EIA-895A
Energy Information Administration, EI-45
U.S. Department of Energy
P.O. Box 8279
Silver Spring, MD  20907

This report is voluntary under the Federal Energy Administration Act of 1974 (Public Law 93-275).  For the provisions concerning the confidentiality of information and sanctions, see the Form EIA-895A instructions.

2009

Contact Name:

775

412

Address 1:

Address 2:
Email address:

A completed form must be filed no later than 90 days 
after the report year.

Forms may be submitted using one of the following 
methods:
Mail to:

NV

7042 Ext:

239

4,488

Fax:

342

439

(202) 586-1076
OOG.SURVEYS@eia.doe.gov

Secure File Transfer:
lwells@govmail.state.nv.us Call:

459

422

684 7052

0

(2)

342

439

349

0

(3)

412

422

459

344

334

389

369
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