Form Approved OMB No. 1905-0175 Expiration Date: 11/30/05

358

4,999

2006

MONTHLY AND ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT FORM EIA-895

KEPOKTING S	Nevaua						TEAR 2 U U U		
OFOTION N			4. 1						
					reports has been o	completed)			
Total number	r of producing (gas wells in oper	ration as of Dece	ember 31 for the i	reporting year		4	_	
Pressure bas	se at which all w	olumes are repo	orted (psia at 60°	' Fahrenheit)				_	
	Gross	Withdrawals (exc	cluding lease co	ndensate)					
	Gas and		Coalbed		Used for	Natural Gas	Non-	Natural Gas Used	
	Condensate	Oil Wells	Methane		Repressuring or	Vented and	hydrocarbon	as Fuel on Leases	Marketed
	Wells	(Casinghead)	Wells	Total	Reinjection	Flared	Gases Removed	(Lease Fuel)	Production
Month	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
January	446			446				446	C
February	426			426				426	C
March	417			417				417	C
April	422			422				422	C
May	461			461				461	C
June	356			356				356	C
July	464			464				464	C
August	420			420				420	C
September	356			356				356	C
October	481			481				481	
November	392			392		·		392	

358

4,999

December

Total

358

SECTION V. Comments: To enter a new line of comments, hold down the alt key and hit the enter key.

4,999



OMB No. 1905-0175

Expiration Date: 12/31/2008

Version No.: 2006.01

ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT

		FORM EIA-	895A	
This report is voluntary	under the Federal Energy Administration Act of 1974 (Public Law	93-275). For the provisions co	oncerning the confidentiality of informa	tion and sanctions, see the Form EIA-895A instructions.
PART 1. RESPOND	DENT IDENTIFICATION DATA			PART 2. SUBMISSION INFORMATION
REPORT PERIOD:	Year 2007 EIA II	D NUMBER:		A completed form must be filed no later than 90 days after the report year. Forms may be submitted using one of the following
If this is a resubmiss	sion, enter an "X" in the box:			methods:
Company Name:	dentification Data has changed since the last report, ente Commission Mineral Resources, Div. of Minerals	City: Carson City	State: <u>NV</u>	Mail to: ATTN: EIA-895A Energy Information Administration, EI-45 U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 8279
Contact Name:	Linda Wells	Zip: 89703 -		Silver Spring, MD 20907
Phone No.:	775 - 684 - 7042 Ext:			Email: OOG.SURVEYS@eia.doe.gov
Address 1:	400 W. King Street, Suite 106	Fax No: 775 - 6	684 - 7052	Fax: (202) 586-1076
Address 2:				Secure File Transfer:
Email address:	lwells@govmail.state.nv.us	Questions?	Call: 1 (877) 800 - 5261	https://idc.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp
PART 3. ANNUAL S	SCHEDULE (to be completed when a calendar year of	f monthly reports has be	een completed)	
Total number of pro	oducing gas wells in operation as of December 31 for	the reporting year	·	4

Pressure base at which all volumes are reported (psia at 60° Fahrenheit)

	Gross	Withdrawals (excl	luding lease conde	nsate)	Used for	Natural Gas	Nonhydro-	Natural Gas Used as	
	Gas and Con- densate Wells	Oil Wells (Casinghead)	Coalbed Methane Wells	Total	Repressuring or Reinjection	Vented and Flared	carbon Gases Removed	Fuel on Leases (Lease Fuel)	Marketed Production
Month	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
Jan	437			437				437	437
Feb	345			345				345	345
Mar	379			379				379	379
Apr	413			413				413	413
May	382			382				382	382
Jun	374			374				374	374
Jul	362			362				362	362
Aug	454			454				454	454
Sep	306			306				306	306
Oct	376			376				376	376
Nov	364			364				364	364
Dec	410			410				410	410
Total	4,602	0	0	4,602	0	0	0	4,602	4,602



OMB No. 1905-0175

Expiration Date: 12/31/2008

Version No.: 2006.01

ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT

				AITHOAL Q	5/41411111	AILD TALUE	01 117	TOTAL C	SAO I RODOGIION	IVEI OIVI		
	FORM EIA-895A											
This report is voluntary	y under the F	ederal Energ	gy Administ	ration Act of 1974	(Public Law	93-275). For the p	provisions	concerning	the confidentiality of inform	nation and sar	nctions, see the Form EIA-895A instructions.	
PART 1. RESPON	DENT IDEI	NTIFICATION	ON DATA							PART 2.	SUBMISSION INFORMATION	
REPORT PERIOD:		2008			EIA I	D NUMBER:]	after the	eted form must be filed no later than 90 days report year. ay be submitted using one of the following	
If this is a resubmission, enter an "X" in the box: If any Respondent Identification Data has changed since the last report, enter an "X" in the box:										Mail to:	ATTN: EIA-895A Energy Information Administration, EI-45 U.S. Department of Energy	
Company Name:	Commissi	on Mineral	Resource	es, Div. of Miner	als	City: Carson	City		State: NV		P.O. Box 8279	
Contact Name:	Linda Wel	ls				Zip : 8970	03 -				Silver Spring, MD 20907	
Phone No.:	775 -	684 -	7042	Ext:	_					Email:	OOG.SURVEYS@eia.doe.gov	
Address 1:	400 W. Ki	ng Street, S	Suite 106			Fax No: 77	75 -	684 -	7052	Fax:	(202) 586-1076	
Address 2:										Secure F	File Transfer:	
Email address:	lwells@gc	vmail.state	e.nv.us			Questions?		Call: 1	(877) 800 - 5261	https://id	dc.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp	
PART 3. ANNUAL	PART 3. ANNUAL SCHEDULE (to be completed when a calendar year of monthly reports has been completed)											
Total number of pr	roducing g	as wells ir	n operation	on as of Decen	ber 31 fo	r the reporting	year				4	
Pressure base at v	ressure base at which all volumes are reported (psia at 60° Fahrenheit)											

	Gross	Withdrawals (excl	uding lease conder	nsate)	Used for	Natural Gas	Nonhydro-	Natural Gas Used as	
	Gas and Con-	Oil Wells	Coalbed		Repressuring or	Vented	carbon Gases	Fuel on Leases	Marketed Production
	densate Wells	(Casinghead)	Methane Wells	Total	Reinjection	and Flared	Removed	(Lease Fuel)	
Month	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
Jan	368			368	368			368	0
Feb	293			293	293			293	0
Mar	372			372	372			372	0
Apr	366			366	366			366	0
May	370			370	370			370	0
Jun	354			354	354			354	0
Jul	355			355	355			355	0
Aug	405			405	405			405	0
Sep	297			297	297			297	0
Oct	305			305	305			305	0
Nov	368			368	368			368	0
Dec	324			324	324			324	0
Total	4,177	0	0	4,177	4,177	0	0	4,177	0



OMB No. 1905-0175

Expiration Date: 12/31/2008

Version No.: 2006.01

ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT

FORM EIA-895A

·			,	ic Law 93-275). For the	provisions concerning t	he confidentiality of info	mation and sanctions,	see the Form EIA-895A instru	ctions.
PART 1.	RESPONDENT IDE	NTIFICATION DATA	\					ISSION INFORMATION	
REPORT	PERIOD: Year	2009		EIA ID NUMBER:	A completed form must be filed no later that after the report year. Forms may be submitted using one of the following the following one of the following th				
If this is a	resubmission, enter	an "X" in the box:					methods:	3	
If any Res	pondent Identificatio	n Data has changed	since the last report	t, enter an "X" in the	box:		man to.	EIA-895A	El 46
_								y Information Administratio epartment of Energy	n, EI-45
Company		ion Mineral Resource	es, Div. of Minerals	City: Carso		State: <u>NV</u>		ox 8279 Spring, MD 20907	
Contact N				Zip: 89	703				
Phone No		684 - 7042	Ext:	7	75		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i.SURVEYS@eia.doe	<u>.gov</u>
Address		ng Street, Suite 106		Fax No:	<u>75 - 684 - </u>	7052	` ′	586-1076	
Address				<u> </u>			Secure File Tra		
Email add	dress: lwells@go	ovmail.state.nv.us		Questions?	Call: 1 (877) 800 - 5261	https://idc.eia.	doe.gov/upload/notice	oog.jsp
PART 3.	ANNUAL SCHEDUL	E (to be completed	l when a calendar y	ear of monthly repo	orts has been comp	leted)			
Total nun	nber of producing g	as wells in operation	on as of December	31 for the reporting	year		4		
Pressure	base at which all v	olumes are reporte	d (psia at 60° Fahre	enheit)			_		
	Gross	S Withdrawals (excl	luding lease conde	nsate)	Used for	Natural Gas	Nonhydro-	Natural Gas Used as	
	Gas and Con-	Gross Withdrawals (excluding lease condensate			Repressuring or	Vented	carbon Gases	Fuel on Leases	Marketed
	densate Wells	(Casinghead)	Methane Wells	Total	Reinjection	and Flared	Removed	(Lease Fuel)	Production
Month	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
Jan	412	(=)	(0)	412	` '	(0)	(.,	368	0
Feb	422			422				293	0
Mar	459			459				372	0
Apr	344			344				366	0
May	334			334				370	0
Jun	389			389				354	0
Jul	369			369				355	0
Aug	349			349				405	0
Sep	390			390				297	0
Oct	342			342				305	0
Nov	439			439				368	0
Dec	239			239				324	0
Total	4 488	0	0	4 488			(0